

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="719 327 963 359">SA NO.115 of 2023</p> <p data-bbox="719 363 1214 394"><u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="719 447 1438 575">Mr. M.S. Tyagi, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Prabhakar Narayan, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <ol data-bbox="719 604 1438 810" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="719 604 1438 688">2. Mr. Piyush Garg, Advocate for the respondent no.3.<li data-bbox="719 716 1438 747">3. Summon the Lower Court Record.<li data-bbox="719 777 1438 810">4. List on 04.12.2023. <p data-bbox="1049 932 1438 1003" style="text-align: right;">(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 13.09.2023</p> <p data-bbox="724 1010 764 1031">Rajni</p>