

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>19.05.2026</u>		<p>SA No. 113 of 2023 With SA No. 115 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> Mr. M.S. Tyagi, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Sunil Chandra, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>2. Urgency Application (IA/3/2026) stands allowed.</p> <p>3. List on 25.05.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 19.05.2026</p> <p>Mahinder/</p>