

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>SA 113/2023 SA 114/2023 SA 115/2023</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. M.S. Tyagi, Senior Advocate, assisted by Mr. Sunil Chandra, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Piyush Garg, Advocate, for the respondents.</p> <p>(2) It is contended that the next date fixed before executing court is 26.5.2026.</p> <p>(3) List on 16.6.2026.</p> <p>(4) Appellant shall be at liberty to make application seeking adjournment before the executing court and if such application is made, the court concerned shall consider the same till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 25.5.2026</p> <p>Pr</p>

--	--	--	--